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Relaciéon Colegiados para Tasaciones Periciales Contradictorias

nombre

SUSANA M?

AURENTINO

PEDRO MIGUEL

JOSE RAMON

JOSE

JOSE MANUEL

SANDRA

M? PILAR

JUAN JOSE

SERAFIN

JOSE LUIS

ANA Mm?

MANUEL

JUAN JOSE

JACOBO

JOSE ANGEL

JOSE MANUEL

FCO. JAVIER

MANUELA

FERNANDO

ROBERTO

JOSE RAMON

XOANA

FERNANDO

apellidos

ABELLEIRA LENCE

ALONSO ARAUJO

ALVAREZ MATEO

BARANDELA FIDALGO

CASTRO IGLESIAS

DES MURADAS

FERNANDEZ NOGUEIRAS

FREIRE BELMONTE

GANDARA PEREIRA

GARRIDO RIVERO

GOMEZ DELGADO

LOPEZ ABEL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ

MURIAS ROMERO

PEREIRA FERNANDEZ

POUSA RODRIGUEZ

REY LORENZO

RIESTRA MARTINEZ

RIVERA JACOME

RODRIGUEZ YEBRA

SALGADO BLANCO

SANCHEZ FEIJOO

VARA SANCHEZ

VAZQUEZ URIA

municipio

Ourense

Barco de Valdeorras
Rua (A)

Ourense

Irixo (O)

Carballifio (O)

Xinzo de Limia
Ourense

Allariz

Pereiro de aguiar (O)
Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Maside

Ourense

Ourense

Ourense

Barco de Valdeorras
(0)

Ourense

San Cibrao das vifias
Ourense

Barco de Valdeorras

telefono

615314025

619684412

607183181

618985995

637225362

617923527

636461830

670618108

629189832

609836098

658885057

616680022

628011370

647767296

630638878

637906718

656800304

629432838

606643366

609708825

629888377

667571790

629006902

689874103

Ejercicio 2019

email

abelleiralence@yahoo.es
aurentinoalonso@gmail.com
pedroalvarez.at@gmail.com
jbarafid70@hotmail.com
jose.celia.estudio@gmail.com
des.arquides@gmail.com
oyxoarquitectura@gmail.com
pfreire@coaatourense.es
jjgandara@coaatourense.es
finog@coaatourense.es
joseluisaparejador@gmail.com
anamlabel@gmail.com
manolitokor@gmail.com
juanmurias@gmail.com
pereirajacobo88@gmail.com
j.angelpousa@gmail.com
jmreylorenzo@gmail.com
javierdelamilagrosa@gmail.com
mrj176@hotmail.com
fyebra@ctgestion.es
rsalgado_sl@yahoo.es
jrsanchezfeijoo@gmail.com
xoana.vara@gmail.com

fvu@telefonica.net



